
All Layers and Egg Production - Minnesota:  2011-2015 
[Data may not add to totals due to rounding. Data by type of flock not shown for some states to avoid disclosing individual operations, data included in 
United States totals.] 

All layers 
on hand 

Total egg 
production 

Table egg 
production 

(1,000 layers) (million eggs) (million eggs) 

2011  ........................  
2012  ........................  
2013  ........................  
2014  ........................  
2015  ........................  

10,154 
9,936 

10,714 
11,277 
9,377 

2,827 
2,817 
2,899 
3,071 
2,876 

2,730 
2,725 
2,815 
2,998 
2,801 

Turkey Production and Value — Minnesota:  2006-2015 

Year 
Production 

measured in head 1 
Production 

measured in pounds 
Value of 

production 

(1,000 head) (1,000 pounds) (1,000 Dollars) 

2006  ................................... 
2007  ................................... 
2008  ................................... 
2009  ................................... 
2010  ................................... 

2011  ................................... 
2012  ................................... 
2013  ................................... 
2014  ................................... 
2015  ................................... 

44,500 
46,500 
48,000 
45,000 
47,000 

46,500 
46,000 
44,000 
45,500 
41,000 

1,197,050 
1,218,300 
1,305,600 
1,161,000 
1,175,000 

1,181,100 
1,168,400 
1,126,400 
1,178,450 

988,100 

598,525 
633,516 
744,192 
580,500 
716,750 

805,510 
842,416 
749,056 
866,161 
801,349 

 1 Excludes young turkeys lost. 
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